AVIATION HOLDING COMPANY

MODELS: Aviation Holding Szekely SR-3-45

T.C. NUMBER: ATC 70

Model
Type
Rating:
Maximum continuous,
hp, rpm, at S.L.
press. alt.
Take-off, hp, rpm,
at full throttle
Fuel (minimum octane
aviation gasoline)
Bore and stroke, in.
Displacement, cu. in.
Compression ratio
Weight (dry), lbs.
Carburetion
Ignition, dual

Certification basis

Szekely SR-3-45
3RA

45-1750-S.L.
45-1750

74

4.125 x 4.75

190.4

49:1

138

Zenith 1357AL or Stromberg NA-5-3 carburetor

Bosch FU6-3-BR or Splitdorf C magnetos or Splitdorf
generator coil distributor

Approved Type Certificate No. 70 (Expired 12/22/32.)



